BASF SE

BASF SE
ISIN: DEO00BASF111

Prehled

10.09.2024 21:20:21

Cena
42,585 EUR

WKN: BASF11

Zména © -227%(-0,99)

Zakladni udaje

ISIN DEOOOBASF111
Symbol BAS
Burza Frankfurt
Ména EUR
Sektor Chemical /
Pharmaceutical / Health
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 37.980 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (Castka) -
Oteviraci cena 43,635
EUR
Max 43,635
EUR
Min 42,335
EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 43,575
den) EUR
Cena vazena obchodovanym 43,05468
objemem EUR
Objem (kusy) 15.172
Obchodovany objem 653.225,62
Pocet obchodt 41
Posledni zobchodovany 20
pocet
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures 54

Souvisejici Opce

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Analyzy a prognoézy

Nastroje | Sektory Z trhi

Datum Nadpis Stahnout
05.09.2024 b Global Equity Ratings &y
12.08.2024 b Global Equity Ratings &y
24.07.2024 e Global Equity Ratings &
12.07.2024 e Global Equity Ratings &
21.06.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=20716535,154589541,156677343,160015548
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=DE000BASF111&ID_NOTATION=37956888
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000BASF111&ID_NOTATION=37956888
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000BASF111&ID_NOTATION=37956888
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=02710e00f38a768c85cfadd6c46d6b0e545a531d86a7fdcb916bb7041e6dccff&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=de34053ed1afa0b4f&time=1726119389&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f99a3238a558f9e4bb823c0c53dc4ef764c512a5303abdbb978cb58fa7d157e0&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9dc76dd5620584701&time=1726119389&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=801c63bf38d677739ba8c2bc7c0f080ed73d35152ec71b48dbfac670267ab0b5&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e391ac1398b67856b&time=1726119389&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa09e00e37ef6cf28a3ba30102ad3a4dd4dccdd6300ed9caca9a2a94f14f6b14&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=32a40f7e21989f466&time=1726119389&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86ba40a9c1fcc705f0beba30e81253208ddf2b9b6de2fc6a748631fd5ac4fd51&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f01980b19c999e535&time=1726119389&tool=RSC

BASF SE

PDF ke stazeni
Report spoleénosti: BASF SE &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE000BASF111-2024-09-11.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE000BASF111

BASF SE

Detaily

10.09.2024 21:20:21
Cena

42,585 EUR
Zména

o

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

Typ cenného
papiru

Trzni
kapitalizace
(mil.)

Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)
Oteviraci cena

Max

Min

-2,27% (-0,99)

DEOOOBASF111

BAS
Frankfurt
EUR

Chemical /
Pharmaceutical / Health

Akcie

37.980 EUR

GERMANY DAX

Zavérecna cena (predchozi

den)

Cena vazena obchodovanym

objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodu

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Vykonnost a riziko

6m
Vykonn. (%) -12,30%
Vykonn. (abs.) -5,97
Beta 0,83
Volatilita 20,67
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43,635
EUR

43,635
EUR

42,335
EUR

43,575
EUR

43,05468
EUR

15.172

653.225,62

1r
-4,41%
-1,97
1,00
22,26

41
20

3r
-34,28%
-22,22
1,18
28,04

70.00
65.00
60.00
55.00 F
50.00 Aﬁ '
45.00

40.00

5l

2020

2021

2022

2023

Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)

YTD Max| datum
YTD Min | datum
52tydenni max. | datum
52tydenni min. | datum

Arbitrazni vyhledy
Burza [

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Datum

10.09.2024
10.09.2024
10.09.2024
10.09.2024
27.04.2023
18.01.2023
10.09.2024
10.09.2024

17:37
17:32
22:26
21:59
17:35
17:36
20:11
17:30

Cena

42,49 EUR
42,53 EUR
42,655 EUR
42,565 EUR
58,16 CHF
53,16 EUR
42,465 EUR
42,785 EUR

2024

43,803 EUR (9.220
43,278 EUR (9.772
45,700 EUR (11.038
45,888 EUR (11.891
54,900 EUR (04.04.2024
40,200 EUR (05.08.2024
54,900 EUR (04.04.2024
40,200 EUR (05.08.2024

—_— e — — — = — T

Obchodovany Pocet

objem (mil.)  obchodu
117,30 9.886
0,09 33
6,24 753
1,66 256
0,00 1
0,00 1
0,00 8
0,00 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=37956888
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37886885
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190692252
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37967484
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37956886
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37939448
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259272082
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37956885
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251047857
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European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Budapest Stock Exchange
Berlin

10.09.2024
10.09.2024
10.09.2024
10.09.2024
10.09.2024

10.09.2024

10.09.2024
04.09.2024
10.09.2024

08:16
18:26
21:20
20:48
18:00

17:44

19:31
17:20
17:30

43,505 EUR
42,30 EUR
42,585 EUR
46,30 USD
41,42 EUR

42,465 EUR

42,41 EUR
17.544,00 HUF
42,565 EUR

0,00
0,09
0,65
0,04
0,00

0,06

0,00
0,65
0,02
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251047857
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37956890
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37956889
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38222078
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632712
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632712
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18830425
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18830425
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37956884
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119578771
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37956887

BASF SE

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

Kontakty
BASF SE

Carl-Bosch-Strasse 38 - 67056
Ludwigshafen am Rhein

Telefon:+49-621-60-0
Fax:+49-621-60-42525
E-mail:global.info@basf.com

PDF ke stazeni
Report spole¢nosti: BASF SE
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Profil spole¢nosti

BASF SE engages in the provision of chemical products. It operates through the following
segments: Chemicals, Materials, Industrial Solutions, Surface Technologies, Nutrition and
Care, and Agricultural Solutions. The Chemicals segment supplies petrochemicals and
intermediates. The Materials segment includes isocyanates and polyamides, as well as
inorganic basic products and specialties for the plastics and plastics processing industries.
The Industrial Solutions segment develops and markets ingredients and additives for
industrial applications, such as polymer dispersions, pigments, resins, electronic materials,
antioxidants, and additives. The Surface Technologies segment bundles chemical solutions
for surfaces with the catalysts and coating divisions. The Nutrition and Care segment
consists of ingredients and solutions for consumer applications in the areas of nutrition,
home, and personal care. The Agricultural Solutions segment refers to fungicides,
herbicides, insecticides, and biological crop protection products, as well as seeds and seed
treatment products. The company was founded on April 6, 1865 and is headquartered in
Ludwigshafen am Rhein, Germany.

Clenové predstavenstva Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti
Markus Chairman of Managing Kurt Wilhelm Bock  Chairman of
Kamieth Board Supervisory Board
Dirk Elvermann Member of Executive Stefan Member of
Committee Asenkerschbaumer Supervisory Board
Stephan Member of Executive Thomas Carell Member of
Kothrade Committee Supervisory Board
Anup Kothari Member of Executive Alessandra Genco Member of
Committee Supervisory Board
Katja Member of Executive André Matta Member of
Scharpwinkel ~ Committee Supervisory Board
Michael Heinz  Member of Executive Li Ming Chen Member of
Committee Supervisory Board

Michael Vassiliadis Member of
Supervisory Board

Natalie Mihlenfeld Member of
Supervisory Board

Peter Zaman Member of
Supervisory Board

Sinischa Horvat Member of
Supervisory Board

Tatjana Diether Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:global.info@basf.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE000BASF111-2024-09-11.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE000BASF111
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